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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALATHUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
24/12/2025

To date
24/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 24/12/2025 AL JAMEEL T L LATHEEF (FTHR) 17/391 LATHEEF 
MANZIL, NEAR 
MALAMPUZHA 
CANAL OFFICE 

ERIMAYUR, 
ERIMAYUR, 

ERIMAYUR, 678546, 
ALATHUR

  

2 24/12/2025 ANIRUDH VINOD VINOD A (FTHR) 4/44 REVATHY, 
MUTTICHIRAKALAM 

MARUTHAKODE 
ERIMAYUR, 

ERIMAYUR I, 
ERIMAYUR, 678546, 

ALATHUR

  

3 24/12/2025 FINCIYA M ABDUL MANAFF A 
(HSBN)

MALIKAPARAMBU, 
ALATHUR, 
ALATHUR, 

ALATHUR, 678541, 
ALATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALATHUR

Revision identity

4 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SHAHID S

SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

PALLIPARAMBU 
HOUSE, ALATHUR, 

ALATHUR, 
ALATHUR, 678541, 

ALATHUR

  

5 24/12/2025 AMINAKUTTY MUHAMMED 
BASHEER (HSBN)

15/770 YUVARANI 
DRESES, NEAR 

POLICE QUARTERS 
COURT ROAD, 

ALATHUR, 
ALATHUR, 678541, 

ALATHUR

  

6 24/12/2025 SINI A Abdul Majeed (FTHR) 215, Sini Manzil, 
Pandarakkad, Alathur, 

678541, Alathur

  

7 24/12/2025 HARANI  S SABAREEWARAN  N 
(FTHR)

84, KATHAMPOTTA 
HOUSE 

KATHAMPOTTA, 
MELARCODE, 

CHITTILAMCHERRY, 
678704, ALATHUR

  

8 24/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
RASHIDH S 

SUBAIR K (FTHR) 15/734 
PARAKADAVIL 

HOUSE, THRIPPALUR 
ERIMAYUR POST, 

ERIMAYUR 1, 
ERIMAYUR, 678546, 

ALATHUR

  

9 24/12/2025 SAJANA U ABDUL RAHMAN C 
(HSBN)

7/392, RAHIM 
MANZIL , 

CHIRAKKAD, 
PUTHIYANKAM 

POST , ALATHUR, 
PUTHIYANKAM, 
678545, ALATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALATHUR

Revision identity

10 24/12/2025 SHIYAS N J JABBAR N M (FTHR) NELLIKKODE, 
VANDAZHI, 

VANDAZHI 1, 
VANDAZHY POST, 
678706, ALATHUR

  

11 24/12/2025 ATHIRA M MANI C (FTHR) 17/540 
MANIYILPARAMBU, 

ERIMAYUR, 
ERIMAYUR, 

ERIMAYUR, 678546, 
ALATHUR

  

12 24/12/2025 SOUMYA N GINESH G (HSBN) 0, POONIPPADAM 
HOUSE, 

KIZHAKKENCHERRY, 
KIZHAKKENCHERRY, 

678684, ALATHUR

  

13 24/12/2025 MOHAMMED SALIH 
K  A 

ABDUL KHADAR 
(FTHR)

MARHABA MANZIL, 
KUNDUKAD, 

KIZHAKKENCHERRY, 
KIZHAKKENCHERRY, 

678684, ALATHUR

  

14 24/12/2025 ABDUL RAHIMAN C CHELLAN (FTHR) 07/392, RAHIM 
MANZIL , 

CHIRAKKAD, 
PUTHIYANKAM 

POST , ALATHUR, 
PUTHIYANKAM, 
678545, ALATHUR

  

15 24/12/2025 RAKKI KALAN (HSBN) 11/204, VALLIKKADE 
VEEDE, 

THENKURISSI, 
MANJALUR, 678502, 

ALATHUR

  

16 24/12/2025 ALSHIFA   P S ABDUL SUKOOR 
ABDUL KADHER 

(FTHR)

PUTHANPEEDIKA, 
ERIKKINCHIRA, 

KIZHAKKENCHERRY, 
KORENCHIRA, 

678684, ALATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALATHUR

Revision identity

17 24/12/2025 HAMSA V H  KHALID (FTHR) 0, VELUTHAKADAIL 
HOUSE, 

KIZHAKKENCHERRY, 
MOOLAMCODE, 
678684, ALATHUR

  

18 24/12/2025 RAMLATH K  HAMSA  V H (HSBN) 00, CHEERAKUZHI, 
KIZHAKKENCHERRY, 

moolamcode, 678684, 
ALATHUR

  

19 24/12/2025 RAJEENA P J MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(HSBN)

1/143, SANTH 
VEEDU , 

THEKKINTHODI, 
VENGANNUR , 

ALATHUR, 
ALATHUR, 678541, 

ALATHUR

  

20 24/12/2025 FEBEENA S MUHAMMADALI A 
(HSBN)

BAITHUL EEMAN, 
POKKATH 

PANDIYODE, 
KANNADI P O, 

KANNADI, 678701, 
THENKURISSI

  

21 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED ASHIQ 
M 

SHAKKEENA M 
(MTHR)

04/23, 
POOMKULAMBU 

HOUSE, ERIMAYUR, 
ERIMAYUR, 678546, 

ALATHUR

  

22 24/12/2025 AJMAL BADUSHA V 
H

SETHU (OTHR) 00, CHEERAKUZHY, 
KIZHAKKENCHERRY, 

moolamcode, 678684, 
ALATHUR

  

23 24/12/2025 HUSNUL JAMAL V H SETHU (OTHR) 00, CHEERAKUZHI, 
KIZHAKKENCHERY, 
moolamcode, 678684, 

ALATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALATHUR

Revision identity

24 24/12/2025 FAUJA A ABDUL ASEES (FTHR) 03/360, 
KUTTANKULAM, 

BANK ROAD , 
ALATHUR, 

ALATHUR, 678541, 
ALATHUR

  

25 24/12/2025 ASHIFA S SAITHALI T (FTHR) 14/398, 
MUTHIRAPARAMBU, 
KUZHALMANNAM 1, 
NOCHULLY, 678702, 

ALATHUR

  

26 24/12/2025 K JAYAPRAKASH KUTTAN (FTHR) 03/642 PULIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

VANIYAMKODE, 
KIZHAKKENCHERRY 
II, ELAVAMPADAM, 

678684, ALATHUR

  

27 24/12/2025 YOUSUFF P M MUSTHAFA (FTHR) ARIYAKODE  
HOUSE, PARAKKAL, 

ERIMAYUR, 
ERIMAYUR, 678546, 

ALATHUR

  

28 24/12/2025 HAFSATH A ANSAR H (FTHR) PALLIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, ALATHUR, 
ALATHUR MBR P O, 
ALATHUR, 678541, 

ALATHUR

  

29 24/12/2025 ASHWIN 
ANANDAKRISHNAN  

ANANDAKRISHNAN 
B  (FTHR)

6/317 AISWARYA, 
NARIYAMPARAMBU, 

ALATHUR, 
KATTUSSERY, 

678542, ALATHUR

  

30 24/12/2025 ASHIK ANSAR H (FTHR) PALLIPARAMBU 
HOUSE, ALATHUR, 
ALATHUR MBR P O, 
ALATHUR, 678541, 

ALATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALATHUR

Revision identity

31 24/12/2025 GURUVAYOORAPPAN 
K 

KALAN (FTHR) NANDANAM, 
VALLIKKAD 
MANNALUR, 

THENKURISSI, 
MANNALUR, 678502, 

ALATHUR

  

32 24/12/2025 LEELAVATHI K GURUVAYOORAPPAN 
K (HSBN)

NANDANAM, 
VALLIKKAD 
MANNALUR, 

THENKURISSI, 
MANNALUR, 678502, 

ALATHUR

  

33 24/12/2025 SULFIYATH S MUHAMMED 
USMAN A (HSBN)

THAZHATH VEEDU, 
VADUKATHARA, 

ERIMAYUR, 
ERIMAYUR, 678546, 

ALATHUR

  

34 24/12/2025 SAINUDHEEN 
KOYAKKUTTY 

KOYAKKUTTY 
(FTHR)

10/402  
KAKKAMOOCHIKADE 

HOUSE, 
KATTUSSERY, 

ALATHUR  
KATTUSSERY POST, 

KATTUSSERY, 
678542, ALATHUR

  

35 24/12/2025 JUMAILA H RAZEENA M (MTHR) SHAKEELA MANZIL, 
T. B ROAD, 

MALAMALAMOKK, 
ALATHUR, 

ALATHUR, 678541, 
ALATHUR

  

36 24/12/2025 MOHAMMED ASLAM 
P A 

ABDUL HAKEEM 
(FTHR)

18/222 CHIMBUKAD, 
ERIMAYUR POST, 

ERIMAYUR, 
ERIMAYUR, 678546, 

ALATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALATHUR

Revision identity

37 24/12/2025 Asna M N Najeeb M A (FTHR) 234, Challipparambu, 
Kannambra, 

Paruvasserry, 678686, 
Alathur

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


